
 US$ 20,000
C Boba Premium Business Package 

KeiFuFoodsCo., Ltd. 

Tel: +886-7-355-2288    Email: keifu@teaplus.com.tw

No.82, QinanRd.,DasheDist., KaohsiungCity815, Taiwan(R.O.C.)

C Boba Premium Business Package 

PRODUCT:
Tapioca Pearls
Popping Boba
Coconut Jelly 
Fructose Syrup
Fruit Syrup
Coffee Syrup 
Non-Dairy Creamer
Flavor Powder 
Jasmine Green Tea
Assam Black Tea

20 CTN
50 CTN
20 CTN
20 CTN
30 CTN
10 CTN
20 CTN
20 CTN

8 CTN
8 CTN

PACKAGE:
Cup Sealer Film

Straw - Plas�c - Boba 12mm*21cm

Straw - Plas�c - Skinny 6mm*21cm

Cup - PP - 95mm/500ml

Cup - PP - 95mm/750ml

Cup Lid - 95mm/Domed

Take-Out Bag PP - 1 Cup

Take-Out Bag PP - 2 Cups

Take-Out Bag PP - 4 Cups

5 CTN

10 CTN

5 CTN

15 CTN

30 CTN

5 CTN

1 BAG

1 BAG

1 BAG

EQUIPMENT:
Cup Sealer Machine – 220V

Induc�on Cooker - 3500w

Automa�c Shaking Machine – 220V

Bubble Cooker

6.5L Water Boiler

Heat Insula�on Barrel 

120cm Two Temperature Counter

Smart Bubble Tea Machine

1 SET

1 SET

1 SET

1 SET

1 SET

4PCS/1 SET

1 SET

Another Quote



Q and A. Pallet and container 

No. 
1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 
7. 
8. 

Item Container Size-20ft Container Size-40ft
Popping Bobas 990 cartons 1600 cartons

Flavored Syrups 1232 cartons
Coffee Syrups 1100 cartons
Coconut Jellys 1300 cartons
Flavor Powders 950 cartons

Fruit Jams 1100 cartons

Tapioca Pearls 540 cartons 1080 cartons

Tea Leaves 380 cartons 760 cartons

Q2. If without pallets, how many cartons fit in a 20ft and 40ft Q2. If without pallets, how many cartons fit in a 20ft and 40ft 

No. 
1. 
2. 

Container Size
20ft container

40ft container

Amout

20 Pallets

10 Pallets

Q3. 2. How many pallets fit in a 20ft and 40ft container?Q3. 2. How many pallets fit in a 20ft and 40ft container?

No. 
1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 
7. 
8. 

Specification
3.2kg*4tubs/carton

0.6kg*30bags/carton

2.5kg*6bottles/carton

1.2kg*12bottles/carton

4kg*4bottles/carton

1kg*20bottles/Box

4kg*4bottles/carton

Amout
72 cartons

54 cartons

72 cartons

72 cartons

63 cartons

45 cartons

63 cartons

18 cartons

Item
Popping Bobas 

Flavored Syrups

Coffee Syrups

Coconut Jellys

Flavor Powders

Fruit Jams

Tapioca Pearls

Tea Leaves

Q1. How many cartons fit in a pallet?Q1. How many cartons fit in a pallet?

3kg*6bats/carton

Size: ① 110*110(cm)
Dimensions of Pallet:

Length 
Wide
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